
College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

702078 Abs Abs Abs

702094 Abs F

702125 F

702127 F Abs Abs

702129 F

702134 Abs

702142 C-

802005 C

802029 F

802030 Abs

802037 Abs

802039 Abs

802079 Abs

802115 F C

802122 F

802123 Abs

802125 C F F

802134 Abs

802135 Abs

802136 F Abs

802146 F

802158 B-

802190 Abs F C-

804193 Abs

902001 B+ C F

902004 F F

902014 D+

902019 F

902021 F Abs

902026 F Abs

902027 F

902030 Abs F

902033 Abs Abs

902036 D+

902037 Abs Abs

902040 Abs

902044 Abs Abs

902052 F

902066 F Abs Withheld

902069 F Abs



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

902093 Abs

902155 C-

902160 Abs

902162 F

902167 Abs

902170 F F

902176 F F

902179 F

902180 Abs Abs

902183 F

902184 Abs

902185 F

902188 C+

902194 C

902238 Abs C F

902245 Abs

902247 F

902251 F C+

902253 Abs Abs

902255 F F

902267 Abs Abs

902271 Abs

902273 Abs Abs Abs

902275 F

902279 F F

902280 Abs

902281 Abs C-

902292 Abs

902293 C- F

902297 F

902304 F

902309 F

902319 B-

902321 F

902323 Abs Withheld

902324 F

902326 B- Abs

902333 C+

902344 Abs

902345 F F



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

902352 F

902354 F

902357 Abs Abs

902361 F

902364 F C F

902369 Abs Abs

902384 F F

902392 Abs Abs

902399 C B

902409 C+

902410 Abs

902413 Abs

902421 F F

902422 F B+

902425 C B+

902427 F F

902433 Abs

904037 C+

904236 F Abs

10070052 Abs

10070154 C+

10110139 F

10480007 Abs

10520004 F

10520013 C+

10520014 Abs

10520015 F

10520016 C+

10520019 F

10520020 C

10520024 C+

10520027 Abs Abs

10520029 F

10520030 C-

10520032 F

10520034 F

10520040 B

10520046 B

10520049 F

10520053 A-



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

10520054 D F

10520055 Withheld Abs

10520067 C B

10520068 F B+

10520072 B+

10520078 C C

10520085 F F

10520102 F F C Withheld B+

10520114 Abs

10520115 F

10520119 F

10520126 C+

10520136 F

10520139 B-

10520142 F

10520144 A

10520145 F

10520148 F Abs

10520149 Abs

10520154 F

10520157 F F

10520162 F

10520168 C+

10520170 F

10520171 Abs

10520172 F

10520173 F

10520174 F

10520176 F

10520177 Abs

10520182 F

10520188 Abs F

10520189 F

10520190 C- Abs

10520192 A

10520193 F

10520197 F F

10520201 F F

10520215 B- A-

10520219 B+



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

10520220 Abs Abs

10520221 Abs

10520222 F

10520223 Abs Abs

10520230 B-

10520232 B+

10520234 F C+ B+

10520235 F F A-

10520237 Abs

10520243 B+

10520244 C A

10520245 F

10520248 Abs Abs

10520249 A

10520251 Abs Abs

10520252 F

10520253 C+ B+

10520255 Abs Abs B+

10520258 F

10520260 B

10520262

10520263 B+

10520267 A-

10520269 Abs

10520271 Abs Abs

10520273 F A-

10520274 Abs A-

10520276 F

10520277 A-

10520279 F F F

10520280 A

10520282 Abs B+

10520290 B-

10520292 F

10520293 C+ Abs

10520294 C

10520297

10520298 C+

10520299 B-

10520300 B+



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

10520305 Abs

10520314 Withheld

10520317 Abs

10520322 C

10520324 F F

10520327 C- F

10520331 F

10520332 F

10520334 F

10520336 F F

10520337 Abs

10520341 C Abs

10520342 Abs

10520343 Withheld

10520345 F

10520348 Abs Abs

10520349 C- F

10520351 C- C-

10520352 F F

10520353 C F

10520354 F

10520355 Withheld F

10520360 Abs Abs

10520364 F

10520366 F

10520368 F C F

10520369 Abs F Abs

10520376

10520377 C+

10520380 Abs Abs

10520385 B

10520391 Abs

10520393 Abs C+ C

10520399 Abs

10520404 F B

10520405 C

10520406 Abs Abs

10520407 B F

10520409 B+ F

10520411 F B+



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

10520417 F

10520419 Abs

10520419 Abs

10520423 F C+ F

10520424 Abs Abs

10520432 B

10520438 Abs

10520447 C

10520448 Abs B+ Abs

10520452 F D+ Abs Abs

10520456 Abs

10520459 Abs

10520463 F C+ C+

10520465 A- F

10520468 A

10520470 Abs

10520471 C- F

10520472 C C F

10520476 F

10520477 B

10520485 F B F

10520490 A F

10520492 F F

10520495 Abs Abs F

10520500 C+

10520507 A

10520511 B+

10520515 F B

10520516 C

10520518 Abs

10520522 F

11070175 F

11110015 Abs C-

11110164 D+ C C-

11480068 A-

11480071 B-

11480088 C B-

11480166 Abs F

11480176 C+ F

11520001 B F



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520002 C F F

11520004 B F

11520005 F

11520006

11520007

11520008 Abs F

11520009 B-

11520010 F Abs

11520011 C- A

11520012

11520013 C-

11520014 B-

11520016 F

11520018 C+

11520020 C A C

11520021 F

11520023 B C

11520024 F F

11520025 Abs

11520026 Abs

11520027

11520028 C+

11520029 B+

11520031 F

11520032 F A-

11520036 Abs F

11520037 C- F

11520038 B-

11520040 F

11520041 F

11520042 F

11520043 F

11520050 F

11520052

11520053 Abs

11520056 F C

11520057

11520059 A-

11520060 C

11520061



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520062 F

11520063

11520064 B-

11520065 C+

11520066 Abs

11520067 C Expelled

11520068 F

11520070 B-

11520072 F C+

11520075 F F

11520077

11520079 F Expelled

11520082 F

11520084 C+

11520110 F

11520111 F

11520112 C- C+

11520114 Abs

11520115 F B C+ B-

11520116 F C

11520118 Abs

11520124 F

11520125 F F

11520126 C-

11520127 C F

11520129 C+

11520132 F F

11520136 F

11520137 Abs C Abs

11520138 F

11520140 Abs Abs

11520141 F

11520142 F B-

11520147 F

11520148 C+

11520150 C+ F

11520152 F

11520156 B+

11520157 F

11520158 F



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520159 F F

11520161 B F C+

11520163 F B-

11520164 F

11520169 Abs

11520171 C+ C-

11520172 Abs

11520173 Abs F

11520176 F F

11520177 Abs

11520180 C

11520181 F

11520182 C

11520186 F

11520190 F

11520192 F

11520197 B-

11520199 C+

11520203 Abs Abs

11520253 C

11520258 C

11520259 C C C-

11520261 D+ B

11520262 C

11520266 F

11520268 F B-

11520269 F F

11520270 C- F F

11520271 Abs

11520277 C

11520278 F C F

11520280 F F F

11520281 C+ C

11520282 C F

11520283 Abs B-

11520284 C

11520285 C

11520286 Abs

11520288 F B F

11520290 Abs



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520292 F C

11520294 C

11520295 F F

11520298 Abs

11520299 Abs

11520304 B

11520307 Abs Withheld

11520310 C

11520314 C- C+ F

11520315 C-

11520316 B-

11520317 Abs F F

11520318 B-

11520319 C

11520321 C

11520322 F C+

11520323 Abs

11520328 F

11520330 F

11520331 C- B- F

11520334 Abs

11520335 F C

11520337 F C+ C-

11520339 C F

11520340 F F

11520341 Abs

11520344 F B+ F

11520345 Abs

11520349 F

11520361 C+ F C

11520362 F

11520363 B C+ B-

11520364 F C B+

11520365 F

11520366 F

11520368 F

11520369 F

11520372 C

11520374 Expelled

11520378 B-



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520379 F

11520380 C F

11520381 Abs F Abs

11520383 C

11520387 B+ B+

11520388 B- F F

11520391 F Abs

11520392 F

11520395 F F

11520396 F

11520399 F

11520400 F F B-

11520403 F F

11520405 A-

11520406 B+ B-

11520408 F F

11520409 F

11520410 F Abs

11520411 F

11520413 F B-

11520414 B-

11520416 F

11520423 F

11520427 F

11520437 F

11520438 C C

11520440 Abs F

11520441 B

11520445 B- B-

11520446 F

11520448 B- C

11520450 F

11520451 Abs

11520452 F

11520453 A

11520454 Abs

11520455 A

11520456 A-

11520457 F

11520459 Abs



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520461 F

11520464 F

11520466 Abs Abs

11520468 B+

11520470 Abs

11520471 B

11520474 B

11520475 C+ F

11520477 A

11520478 B B

11520479 F C+

11520480 A

11520483 F

11520484 Abs

11520486 Abs

11520490 Abs

11520491 Abs

11520492 F

11520493 Abs

11520495 F

11520496 F

11520497 A

11520499 F

11520500 B+ F

11520502 F

11520503 F

11520504 B

11520505 B+ B-

11520506 F

11520509 F

11520510 B+

11520513 F

11520515 F B-

11520517 A

11520519 B- F

11520520 F

11520521 Abs

11520522 Abs

11520523 F

11520525 F



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520526 F B

11520529 A-

11520530 F

11520531 F

11520533 B

11520534 A

11520536 C+

11520537 B+ B- F

11520538 C

11520539 Abs

11520540 Abs

11520541 B+ B-

11520542 C+

11520543 B

11520548 F C-

11520549 F C+

11520550 A

11520551 B- C A

11520552 C B

11520553 B+

11520555 F Abs

11520556 F

11520560 A

11520565 Abs

11520566 Abs

11520567 C

11520569 C- C

11520570 D+ B- F

11520571 C

11520574 B-

11520576 A

11520577 A

11520578 C-

11520580 Abs

11520581 A

11520583 C C

11520586 Abs Abs

11520588 A

11520590 F

11520592 F B-



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520598 A

11520600 F C F

11520601 F

11520603 C- C+

11520604 Abs

11520605 C B-

11520607 C C+ C

11520613 C C+

11520614 C+ B A- Abs

11520616 A B+

11520617 C-

11520618 F C-

11520619 F

11520620 C+

11520621 C

11520622 B-

11520625 C B

11520627 A

11520629 B+ B C+

11520630 B+

11520631 C

11520632 F B

11520635 C+ Abs

11520637 B+

11520638 F Abs F

11520639 A A-

11520640 C-

11520645 F B

11520646 A-

11520647 C F

11520648 F C+ B-

11520649 F

11520650 C- F

11520651 F

11520656 Abs

11520658 F

11520660 B+ C

11520661 A

11520663 B-

11520664 C+ F B



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Sanitary 

Engineering

Foundation 

Engineering

Water Resources 

Engineering I

Design of Steel and 

Timber Structure

Water Resources 

Engineering II

Survey Field 

Project

11520665 A

11520666 C+ B+

11520668 A- Abs

11520669

11520670 C+ B+

11520671 C

11520672 F C+

11520674 F

11520676 C C+

11520677 F Abs

11520678 F

11520679 Abs


